Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

May 3,each year is internationally observed as:

World oil price increased to over $140 per barrel in the summer of 2008 primarily because
of

Cambodia ceased to be a French colony in

What is the (area wise) rank of Pakistan among the world's largest countries?

Where is the head quarter of the Amnesty International Located?

"Target Britain" has been written by

, a BBC correspondent.

The head of the Suhrawadia Silsila is

Army Public School Peshawar was attacked on which date?

Which of the following International Organization has no formal structure and Secretariat?

Mohammad Al Jounde has been honoured with the International Children's Peace Prize
2017. He hails from which country?

Largest Arms important in 2014

Which country has shortest coastline in the world

Largest airport of the world is

The "Spirit of Islam" author is:

Answers Choice

A. World environment Day
B. Human Rights Day

C. Press Freedom Day

D. None of these

A. rapid growth in demand from india
and china

B. increased exploitation of reserves
in the Caspian region

C. Reduction in aggregate OPEC
production levels

D. the usual increase in summer
travel

1953
1958
1963
1959

33th
34th
35th
45th

Geneva
London
Paris
New York

. Delia Smith <br>

. David Attenborough <br>
Owen Bennett-Jones <br>
Alan Titchmarsh <br>

Ghias ud Din Alam
Baha ud Din Zakariya
Shah Rukn e Alam
Shah Din Alam

14th December 2014
15th December 2014
16th December 2014
None of above

. Greenpeace
D-8

G-8

None of these

Philippines

United Arab Emirates
Liberia

Syria

DOmP DO®P DOBP DO@P DOmP UO0UP U0U» 00>

North Korea
India

Saudi Arabia
None of those

Grenada
Monaco
Malta

San marino

. Paris-Orly Airport
London Heathrow Airport

Dubai Airport
None of these

. Sir syed Ahmad Khan
. Syed Ameer Ali

C. Allama Igbal

D. None of these

w» UO W DOowP Uomp



15

16

17

18

19

20

How many medals were won by Pakistan in the 18th Commonwealth games?

Which provincial government has decided in principle to further strengthen the existent laws
against child labour in the province?

How many official working language are recognized by UNO

On Mar 12, Javaid Mehmood was appointed new provincial ombudsman

European Union foreign policy chief is

"Hamas" was founded in 1987 by:

W» DOWP DOWP U0WP» TOUP U0UP

3

7
None of these

Punjab
KPK

. Balochistan

8

4
None of these

2014

2017
2018

. Ghassan Hitto <br>
. Anders Fogh Rasmussen <br>

. Julia Gillard <br>
. Yasser Arfat

. Ismail Haniye
C.

Khalid Meshaal



