

CSS General Knowledge Topic 2 Current Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	May 3, each year is internationally observed as:	A. World environment Day B. Human Rights Day C. Press Freedom Day D. None of these
2	World oil price increased to over \$140 per barrel in the summer of 2008 primarily because of _____.	A. rapid growth in demand from India and China B. increased exploitation of reserves in the Caspian region C. Reduction in aggregate OPEC production levels D. the usual increase in summer travel
3	Cambodia ceased to be a French colony in	A. 1953 B. 1958 C. 1963 D. 1959
4	What is the (area wise) rank of Pakistan among the world's largest countries?	A. 33th B. 34th C. 35th D. 45th
5	Where is the head quarter of the Amnesty International Located?	A. Geneva B. London C. Paris D. New York
6	"Target Britain" has been written by _____, a BBC correspondent.	A. Delia Smith B. David Attenborough C. Owen Bennett-Jones D. Alan Titchmarsh
7	The head of the Suhrawadiah Silsila is	A. Ghias ud Din Alam B. Baha ud Din Zakariya C. Shah Rukn e Alam D. Shah Din Alam
8	Army Public School Peshawar was attacked on which date?	A. 14th December 2014 B. 15th December 2014 C. 16th December 2014 D. None of above
9	Which of the following International Organization has no formal structure and Secretariat?	A. Greenpeace B. D-8 C. G-8 D. None of these
10	Mohammad Al Jounde has been honoured with the International Children's Peace Prize 2017. He hails from which country?	A. Philippines B. United Arab Emirates C. Liberia D. Syria
11	Largest Arms important in 2014	A. North Korea B. India C. Saudi Arabia D. None of those
12	Which country has shortest coastline in the world	A. Grenada B. Monaco C. Malta D. San Marino
13	Largest airport of the world is	A. Paris-Orly Airport B. London Heathrow Airport C. Dubai Airport D. None of these
14	The "Spirit of Islam" author is:	A. Sir syed Ahmad Khan B. Syed Ameer Ali C. Allama Iqbal D. None of these

15	How many medals were won by Pakistan in the 18th Commonwealth games?	A. 3 B. 6 C. 7 D. None of these
16	Which provincial government has decided in principle to further strengthen the existent laws against child labour in the province?	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. KPK D. Balochistan
17	How many official working language are recognized by UNO	A. 8 B. 6 C. 4 D. None of these
18	On Mar 12, Javaid Mehmood was appointed new provincial ombudsman_____.	A. 2014 B. 2015 C. 2017 D. 2018
19	European Union foreign policy chief is _____.	A. Ghassan Hitto B. Anders Fogh Rasmussen C. Catherine Ashton D. Julia Gillard
20	"Hamas" was founded in 1987 by:	A. Yasser Arfat B. Ismail Haniye C. Khalid Meshaal D. None of these